
 

IPER PG BUS ROUTE -2023-24 
BUS ROUTE - : 3 BUS COORDINATOR : MR. SANJEEV JANJAL 

CELL NO: 9893494927  

BUS STOP TIME (AM) 

NEHRU NAGAR BUS STOP 08.40 

MANIT BUS STOP 08.43 

CHUNABHATTI ENCLAVE BUS STOP 08.47 

SARVADHARAM BUS STOP  08.49 

BIMA KUNJ BUS STOP 08.51 

VINIT KUNJ BUS STOP 08.53 

AAKRITI ECO CITY BUS STOP 08.56 

AURA MALL BUS STOP 08.59 

11 NO. BUS STOP 09.04 

10 NO. BUS STOP 09.06 

SURENDRAD LANDMARK BUS STOP 09.16 

IPER COLLEGE CAMPUS 09.45 

 

1. Students are advised to reach their bus stop 05 minutes before the schedule 
time. 

2. All students must carry their I card and bus pass. 

 

(Admin Office) 


